Additional Licensure Waiver Requests
2024 - 2025 School Year
February State Board Meeting

LEA District Name # Waivers Teacher Name License Areas ALP Out of Area Years |Granted /
Requested Code ALP | Denied
ACADEMICS PLUS PUBLIC CHARTER 001-Early Childhood Education 530-Special Education
6040700 SchooLs 1 NAIL, AMBER KA 530 Resource Elementary K-6 24-25  Granted
HABERER, LAUREN 250-Middle School Social Studies - 555 258-Special Education K-12  24-25  Granted
1701000  ALMA SCHOOL DISTRICT 2
WILLHITE, TATUM 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12 258 258-Special Education K-12 24-25  Granted
DAVIS, BROOKE 254-Middle School Math 4-8 253 253-Elementary K-6 24-25  Granted
6302000  BENTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2
REGGANS, SUZANNE 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12 418 418-Career Development 4-8 24-25  Granted
167-Social Studies 7-12, 418- .
0401000  BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 KNISS, WADE Career Development 4-8, 250- 412 g Career breparation 2425  Granted
Business Technology 4-12
271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & 256-Middle School Social
0801000  BERRYVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 RAY, JARRETT HEALTH K12 256 Cpidies 4.8 24-25  Granted
166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12, 255- 256-Middle School Social 23-24
BAIN, BROOKLYN Middle School English 4-8 256 Studies 4-8 24.p5  Cranted
2901000  BLEVINS SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 250 Businese Techmoloqy 4.12
-pusiness lechnology 4-12, B . B R
DIXON, MADISON 250-Art K-12 108 108-Journalism 7-12 24-25  Granted
4702000  BLYTHEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 BENSON, JACQUIN fg"\’"dd'e School Social Studies 54, 500.p . g HEALTHK-12  24-25  Granted
4801000  BRINKLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 ROCA, MICHAEL 212-Industrial Tech Edu 7-12 258  258-Special Education K-12 gi:;g Granted
3212000  CEDAR RIDGE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 SMITH, MICKAYLA a;afgﬁc}g'qu K-12,500-P.E-& = 558 558.gpecial Education K-12 2425  Granted
1101000  CORNING SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WILLIAMS, LINDSEY g?ifa”y Childhood Education g5 88 Guid & Counseling k-12  24-25  Granted
204-Vocal Music 7-12, 206-
Instrumental Music 7-12, 306-Gift
& Talented 7-12, 203-Vocal Music
PK-8, 205-Instrumental Music PK-
8, 305-Gift & Talented PK-8, 256-
2104000 DUMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 DORER, JOSEPH Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 258 258-Special Education K-12 24-25  Granted
262-Instrumental Music K-12, 265-
Vocal Music K-12, 289-Gifted &
Talented K-12, 5016-Computer
Sciences 7-12, 5017-AP Computer
Science Principles 7-12
566-Technical Permit 7-12, 627- .
7201000  ELKINS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 KUNZ, KATELYN Aviation Flight Technology 7-12, 412 24 Career Breparation 2425  Granted
528-Computer Science 4-12
1408000  CMERSON TAYLOR BRADLEY SCHOOL 1 HOWELL, ALEXANDER 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12 167  167-Social Studies 7-12 2425  Granted
4302000  ENGLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 BENSON, ROBERT 118-Geometry 7-12 254 254-Middle School Math 4-8  24-25  Granted
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418-Career Development 4-8, 250- 530-Special Education
4302000  ENGLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 HICKMAN, ASHTAN Business Technology 4-12, 257- 530 20 Ou‘; e Elomentary K-6 24-25  Granted
Middle School Science 4-8 y
. 253-Elementary K-6, 247-ESOL K- .
0448700  GARFIELD SCHOLARS' ACADEMY 1 RANDOLPH, ETHAN 12 500-P. E. & HEALTH K.12 289 289-Gifted & Talented K-12  24-25  Granted
0403000  GENTRY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 PENDERGRAFT, ADREANNA 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12 258  258-Special Education K-12  24-25  Granted
CARREIRA, LAYNA 257-Middle School Science 4-8 255 255-Middle School English 4-8 24-25  Granted
0404000  GRAVETTE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 : :
DAVIS, JENNIE 254-Middle School Math 4-8 257  Zo/Middle School Science 4- 54 25 Granted
2304000  GUY PERKINS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 POZORSKI, ASHLEY 253-Elementary K-6 289 289-Gifted & Talented K-12 gi:gg Granted
0503000  HARRISON SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 COKER, TARA g?(l_fa”y Childhood Education 55, 554.Middle School Math 4-8  24-25  Granted
Imboden Area Charter School 1 KINGERY, NATALIE g?(J:;lEarly Childhood Education 258 258-Special Education K-12 24-25  Granted
002-Middle Childhood Lang
3904000  LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 SIMS, KIMBERLY Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood 54 589 Gifted & Talented K-12 2425  Granted
Science/Math 4-8, 256-Middle
School Social Studies 4-8
. . . 24-25  Granted
. . 268, 268-Biology Life Science 7-12,
BORDELON, WHITNEY 269-Physical Science 7-12 289 |989-Gifted & Telomed K12
24-25  Granted
6001000  LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood 257-Middle School Science 4-
CRITTON, GWENDOLYN SCience/Math 4.8, 256-Middle 257§ 24-25  Granted
School Social Studies 4-8
131-General Science 7-12, 170-
Life/Earth Science 7-12, 218-Agri
1804000  MARION SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 DUNGAN, JODI Sei & Tech 7.12, 6530 Chemistry o 418 418-Career Development 4-8  24-25  Granted
-12
5604000  MARKED TREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 QUELCH, LYALL 255-Middle School English 4-8 256 éffé:\gfi'_eg School Social 24-25  Granted
3302000  MELBOURNE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 LAWRENCE, LAURA 250-Business Technology 4-12 167  167-Social Studies 7-12 2431:2451 Granted
. 24-25  Granted
4902000  MOUNT IDA SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 STIENKE-SIEVERS, JORDAN 262-Instrumental Music K-12 262, |262-Instrumental Music K-12,
265 265-Vocal Music K-12
24-25  Granted
167-Social Studies 7-12, 256-
2607000 MOUNTAIN PINE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 HALL, MICHAEL Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 258 258-Special Education K-12 24-25  Granted
271-Coaching K-12
6002000  NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 DANIEL, TEMISHA iif"\"'dd'e School Social Studies g6 g6, | ibrary Media Spec K-12  24-25  Granted
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6002000

0504000

5804000

7206000

6003000

NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

OMAHA SCHOOL DISTRICT

POTTSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

PRAIRIE GROVE SCHOOL DISTRICT

PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT

14

REEDER, TAMMY

SOUTHWELL, JAN

TREADWAY, HAROLD

ROBINSON, JENNIFER

LAMBETH, SHELLEY

FLAHERTY, JACOB

VANHOOK, CASSIDY

BARNHART, GABRIEL

BRIGGS, CASSANDRA

FULLER, MONICA

GLASSCOCK, SHEILA

30of6

159-Middle School Social Studies
5-8, 184-Elementary 1-6, 256-
Middle School Social Studies 4-8

159-Middle School Social Studies
5-8, 183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 001-
Early Childhood Education PK-4,
253-Elementary K-6, 256-Middle
School Social Studies 4-8

081-Health Education 7-12, 082-
Secondary Physical Education 7-
12, 086-Middle School Physical
Edu 5-8, 111-Middle School
Mathematics 5-8, 112-Basic Math
Endorsement 7-12, 159-Middle
School Social Studies 5-8, 417-
Driver Education Endorsement 7-
12, 254-Middle School Math 4-8,
256-Middle School Social Studies
4-8, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12

255-Middle School English 4-8,
256-Middle School Social Studies
4-8, 5016-Computer Sciences 7-
12, 115-Online Teaching K-12

001-Early Childhood Education
PK-4, 231-Special Ed Ech Inst
Specialist PK-4

166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12, 167-
Social Studies 7-12

167-Social Studies 7-12, 256-
Middle School Social Studies 4-8

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 256-Middle
School Social Studies 4-8

418-Career Development 4-8, 250-
Business Technology 4-12
215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 418-
Career Development 4-8
208-Drama/Speech 7-12, 413-
Career Ser Special Population 7-

12, 207-Drama/Speech PK-8, 274-
Speech/Drama K-12

258

288

418

288

255

258

256

253

166

412

166

258-Special Education K-12

288-Guid & Counseling K-12

418-Career Development 4-8

288-Guid & Counseling K-12

255-Middle School English 4-8
258-Special Education K-12
256-Middle School Social

Studies 4-8

253-Elementary K-6

166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12

412-Career Preparation
Endorsement 7-12

166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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6003000

1106000

PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL

DISTRICT

RECTOR SCHOOL DISTRICT

14

HAYNES, JANICE

HAYS, GLADYS

LEWIS, DEANDRE

LOVE, AHMANN

OWENS, ALLYSON

PARR, CARLEY

PREACHERS, KAREN

QUIROZ, OMA

THOMAS, WOODLIEF

TUCKER, VERLANCIE

BARHAM, COLBY

BISHOP, KELSEY

DIXON, ASHLEY

4 0f 6

131-General Science 7-12, 139-
Middle School Science 5-8, 214-
Family & Con Sci 4-8, 215-Family
& Con Sci 7-12, 403-Secondary
Principal 5-12, 257-Middle School
Science 4-8, 276-Build Level
Admin P-12

170-Life/Earth Science 7-12

274-Speech/Drama K-12

236-PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12,
293-Coaching 7-12, 235-
PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 268-
Biology Life Science 7-12, 271-
Coaching K-12

114-Speech 7-12, 215-Family &
Con Sci 7-12, 289-Gifted &
Talented K-12, 288-Guid &
Counseling K-12

259-Art K-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang

Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood

Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early
Childhood Education PK-4, 256-
Middle School Social Studies 4-8,
247-ESOL K-12, 530-Special
Education Resource Elementary
K-6

114-Speech 7-12, 166-Eng Lang
Arts 7-12

166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12

225-Business Tech 7-12, 308-ESL

7-12, 411-Career Orientation

Endorsement 7-12, 307-ESL PK-8,

250-Business Technology 4-12,
247-ESOL K-12

262-Instrumental Music K-12

167-Social Studies 7-12, 254-
Middle School Math 4-8, 257-
Middle School Science 4-8, 258-
Special Education K-12

166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12

267

258

412

257

412

412

258

710

258

287

114

200

288

267-Earth Science 7-12

258-Special Education K-12

412-Career Preparation
Endorsement 7-12

257-Middle School Science 4-
8

412-Career Preparation
Endorsement 7-12

412-Career Preparation
Endorsement 7-12

258-Special Education K-12

710-Spanish K-12

258-Special Education K-12

287-Reading K-12

114-Speech 7-12

200-Mathematics 7-12

288-Guid & Counseling K-12

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

24-25

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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254-Middle School Math 4-8, 257- 23.24
JENKINS, CLAIRE Middle School Science 4-8, 5016- 200 200-Mathematics 7-12 Granted
. 24-25
Computer Sciences 7-12
MASON, LANDON 2r1-Coaching K-12, 500-P. B & = 544 5g0.Mathematics 7-12 24-25  Granted
1106000 RECTOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 7 HEALTH K-12
271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & . )
SMITH, HUNTER HEALTH K-12 167 167-Social Studies 7-12 24-25  Granted
WOFFORD, SYDNEY 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12 167  167-Social Studies 7-12 2320 Granted
0406000  SILOAM SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 GARTON, JAMES i?SG'M'dd'e School Social Studies o5 555 Middle School English 4-8 24-25  Granted
001-Early Childhood Education
1507000 gIOS‘L%LTCCTONWAY S s 1 PRUITT, HANNAH PK-4, 286-Library Media Spec K- 258  258-Special Education K-12  24-25  Granted
12
5605000 TRUMANN SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 PILLOW, RAIN 257-Middle School Science 4-8 258 258-Special Education K-12 24-25  Granted
087-Coaching 7-12, 131-General
Science 7-12, 135-Physics 7-12,
139-Middle School Science 5-8, 645-Career-Biomedical
CARLSON, REBECCA 170-Life/Earth Science 7-12, 271- 645 Innovations 7-12 24-25 |Granted
Coaching K-12, 642-Career-
PrinBioMedSciences 7-12
1705000 VAN BUREN SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 L14-Speech 712, 566-Technical
Permit 7-12, 591-Radio Television
HAMILTON, TIFFANY Broadcasting 7-PS, 595-Television 410 ‘éﬁ%o(igg;‘fé rﬁ"?"f‘i‘zmy 24-25  Granted
Broadcasting 7-PS, 618-
Communications 7-PS
643 643-Career-Human Body 24-25  Granted
REEVES, KATHLEEN 170-Life/Earth Science 7-12 644, Systems 7-12, 644-Career-
Medical intervention 7-12 24-25  Granted
254-Middle School Math 4-8, 257- . )
POLCAR, DIANA Middle School Science 4-8 258 258-Special Education K-12 24-25  Granted
254-Middle School Math 4-8, 255-
2307000 VILONIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 Middle School English 4-8, 427-
WALSH, ALLYSON Special Ed. Resource-Eng. Lang. 258 258-Special Education K-12 ;z:gg Granted
Arts 7-12, 428-Special Ed.
Resource-Math 7-12
001-Early Childhood Education 23.24
HAMMOND, SONYA PK-4, 231-Special Ed Ech Inst 258 258-Special Education K-12 Granted
L 24-25
Specialist PK-4
2503000  VIOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
WALKER, RYAN Science/Math 4-8, 256-Middle 254 254-Middle School Math 4-8 24-25  Granted
School Social Studies 4-8, 276-
Build Level Admin P-12
50f6 1/23/2025
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412-Career Preparation
Endorsement 7-12, 418-Career
7509000 WESTERN YELL COUNTY SCHOOL 1 CHARVAT, DEBRA Development 4-8, 250-Business 255 255-Middle School English 4-8 23-24 Granted
DISTRICT 24-25
Technology 4-12, 5016-Computer
Sciences 7-12
1505000 WONDERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 WATKINS, JONAH 268-Biology Life Science 7-12 133 133-Chemistry 7-12 24-25  Granted
41 77 Total # Waivers Requested this
Total # Districts Requesting Waivers month
Total # of Waivers Granted 7
Total # of Waivers Denied 0
Total # of Waivers this month 7
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