Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2024 - 2025 School Year February State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
6040700	ACADEMICS PLUS PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS	1	NAIL, AMBER	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	530	530-Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	24-25	Granted
1701000	ALMA SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	HABERER, LAUREN	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
		_	WILLHITE, TATUM	500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
6302000	BENTON SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	DAVIS, BROOKE	254-Middle School Math 4-8	253	253-Elementary K-6	24-25	Granted
6302000	BENTON SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	REGGANS, SUZANNE	500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	418	418-Career Development 4-8	24-25	Granted
0401000	BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	KNISS, WADE	167-Social Studies 7-12, 418- Career Development 4-8, 250- Business Technology 4-12	412	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12	24-25	Granted
0801000	BERRYVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	RAY, JARRETT	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	256	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	24-25	Granted
2901000	DI EVINE COLICOL DISTRICT	2	BAIN, BROOKLYN	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12, 255- Middle School English 4-8	256	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	23-24 24-25	Granted
2901000	BLEVINS SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	DIXON, MADISON	250-Business Technology 4-12, 259-Art K-12	108	108-Journalism 7-12	24-25	Granted
4702000	BLYTHEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	BENSON, JACQUIN	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	500	500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	24-25	Granted
4801000	BRINKLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	ROCA, MICHAEL	212-Industrial Tech Edu 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24 24-25	Granted
3212000	CEDAR RIDGE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	SMITH, MICKAYLA	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
1101000	CORNING SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	WILLIAMS, LINDSEY	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	24-25	Granted
2104000	DUMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	DORER, JOSEPH	204-Vocal Music 7-12, 206- Instrumental Music 7-12, 306-Gift & Talented 7-12, 203-Vocal Music PK-8, 205-Instrumental Music PK- 8, 305-Gift & Talented PK-8, 256- Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 262-Instrumental Music K-12, 265- Vocal Music K-12, 289-Gifted & Talented K-12, 5016-Computer Sciences 7-12, 5017-AP Computer Science Principles 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
7201000	ELKINS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	KUNZ, KATELYN	566-Technical Permit 7-12, 627- Aviation Flight Technology 7-12, 528-Computer Science 4-12	412	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12	24-25	Granted
1408000	EMERSON TAYLOR BRADLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	HOWELL, ALEXANDER	500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	24-25	Granted
4302000	ENGLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	BENSON, ROBERT	118-Geometry 7-12	254	254-Middle School Math 4-8	24-25	Granted

1 of 6 1/23/2025

Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2024 - 2025 School Year February State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
4302000	ENGLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	HICKMAN, ASHTAN	418-Career Development 4-8, 250- Business Technology 4-12, 257- Middle School Science 4-8	530	530-Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	24-25	Granted
0448700	GARFIELD SCHOLARS' ACADEMY	1	RANDOLPH, ETHAN	253-Elementary K-6, 247-ESOL K- 12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	24-25	Granted
0403000	GENTRY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	PENDERGRAFT, ADREANNA	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
			CARREIRA, LAYNA	257-Middle School Science 4-8	255	255-Middle School English 4-8	24-25	Granted
0404000	GRAVETTE SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	DAVIS, JENNIE	254-Middle School Math 4-8	257	257-Middle School Science 4-8	24-25	Granted
2304000	GUY PERKINS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	POZORSKI, ASHLEY	253-Elementary K-6	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	23-24 24-25	Granted
0503000	HARRISON SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	COKER, TARA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	254	254-Middle School Math 4-8	24-25	Granted
	Imboden Area Charter School	1	KINGERY, NATALIE	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
3904000	LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	SIMS, KIMBERLY	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	289	289-Gifted & Talented K-12	24-25	Granted
	LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT		BORDELON, WHITNEY	269-Physical Science 7-12	268, 289	268-Biology Life Science 7-12, 289-Gifted & Talented K-12	24-25 24-25	Granted Granted
6001000		3	CRITTON, GWENDOLYN	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	257	257-Middle School Science 4-8	24-25	Granted
1804000	MARION SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	DUNGAN, JODI	131-General Science 7-12, 170- Life/Earth Science 7-12, 218-Agri Sci & Tech 7-12, 6530-Chemistry 9 -12	418	418-Career Development 4-8	24-25	Granted
5604000	MARKED TREE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	QUELCH, LYALL	255-Middle School English 4-8	256	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	24-25	Granted
3302000	MELBOURNE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	LAWRENCE, LAURA	250-Business Technology 4-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	23-24 24-25	Granted
4000000	MOUNT IDA COLICOL DICTRICT	_	CTIENIZE CIEVEDO JODDANI	262 Instrumental Musical AC	262,	262-Instrumental Music K-12,	24-25	Granted
4902000	MOUNT IDA SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	STIENKE-SIEVERS, JORDAN	262-Instrumental Music K-12	265	265-Vocal Music K-12	24-25	Granted
2607000	MOUNTAIN PINE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	HALL, MICHAEL	167-Social Studies 7-12, 256- Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 271-Coaching K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
6002000	NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	4	DANIEL, TEMISHA	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	286	286-Library Media Spec K-12	24-25	Granted

2 of 6 1/23/2025

Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2024 - 2025 School Year February State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
			REEDER, TAMMY	159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 184-Elementary 1-6, 256- Middle School Social Studies 4-8	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
			SOUTHWELL, JAN	159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 001- Early Childhood Education PK-4, 253-Elementary K-6, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	24-25	Granted
6002000	NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	4	081-Health Education 7-12, 082- Secondary Physical Education 7- 12, 086-Middle School Physical Edu 5-8, 111-Middle School Mathematics 5-8, 112-Basic Math Endorsement 7-12, 159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 417- Driver Education Endorsement 7- 12, 254-Middle School Math 4-8, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	418	418-Career Development 4-8	24-25	Granted	
0504000	OMAHA SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	ROBINSON, JENNIFER	255-Middle School English 4-8, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 5016-Computer Sciences 7- 12, 115-Online Teaching K-12	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	24-25	Granted
5804000	POTTSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	LAMBETH, SHELLEY	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 231-Special Ed Ech Inst Specialist PK-4	255	255-Middle School English 4-8	24-25	Granted
700000		2	FLAHERTY, JACOB	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12, 167- Social Studies 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
7206000	PRAIRIE GROVE SCHOOL DISTRICT		VANHOOK, CASSIDY	167-Social Studies 7-12, 256- Middle School Social Studies 4-8	256	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	24-25	Granted
	PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	14	BARNHART, GABRIEL	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	253	253-Elementary K-6	24-25	Granted
			BRIGGS, CASSANDRA	418-Career Development 4-8, 250- Business Technology 4-12	166	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	24-25	Granted
6003000			FULLER, MONICA	215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 418- Career Development 4-8	412	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12	24-25	Granted
			GLASSCOCK, SHEILA	208-Drama/Speech 7-12, 413- Career Ser Special Population 7- 12, 207-Drama/Speech PK-8, 274- Speech/Drama K-12	166	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	24-25	Granted

1/23/2025

Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2024 - 2025 School Year February State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
			HAYNES, JANICE	131-General Science 7-12, 139- Middle School Science 5-8, 214- Family & Con Sci 4-8, 215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 403-Secondary Principal 5-12, 257-Middle School Science 4-8, 276-Build Level Admin P-12	267	267-Earth Science 7-12	24-25	Granted
			HAYS, GLADYS	170-Life/Earth Science 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
			LEWIS, DEANDRE	274-Speech/Drama K-12	412	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12	24-25	Granted
			LOVE, AHMANN	236-PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 293-Coaching 7-12, 235- PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 268- Biology Life Science 7-12, 271- Coaching K-12	257	257-Middle School Science 4- 8	24-25	Granted
6003000	PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	14	OWENS, ALLYSON	114-Speech 7-12, 215-Family & Con Sci 7-12, 289-Gifted & Talented K-12, 288-Guid & Counseling K-12	412	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12	24-25	Granted
	DISTRICT		PARR, CARLEY	259-Art K-12	412	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12	24-25	Granted
			PREACHERS, KAREN	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 256- Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 247-ESOL K-12, 530-Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
			QUIROZ, OMA	114-Speech 7-12, 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	710	710-Spanish K-12	24-25	Granted
			THOMAS, WOODLIEF	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
			TUCKER, VERLANCIE	225-Business Tech 7-12, 308-ESL 7-12, 411-Career Orientation Endorsement 7-12, 307-ESL PK-8, 250-Business Technology 4-12, 247-ESOL K-12	287	287-Reading K-12	24-25	Granted
		7	BARHAM, COLBY	262-Instrumental Music K-12	114	114-Speech 7-12	24-25	Granted
1106000	RECTOR SCHOOL DISTRICT		BISHOP, KELSEY	167-Social Studies 7-12, 254- Middle School Math 4-8, 257- Middle School Science 4-8, 258- Special Education K-12	200	200-Mathematics 7-12	24-25	Granted
			DIXON, ASHLEY	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	24-25	Granted

1/23/2025

Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2024 - 2025 School Year February State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
	RECTOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	7	JENKINS, CLAIRE	254-Middle School Math 4-8, 257- Middle School Science 4-8, 5016- Computer Sciences 7-12	200	200-Mathematics 7-12	23-24 24-25	Granted
1106000			MASON, LANDON	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	200	200-Mathematics 7-12	24-25	Granted
			SMITH, HUNTER	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	24-25	Granted
			WOFFORD, SYDNEY	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	23-24 24-25	Granted
0406000	SILOAM SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	GARTON, JAMES	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	255	255-Middle School English 4-8	24-25	Granted
1507000	SOUTH CONWAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	PRUITT, HANNAH	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 286-Library Media Spec K- 12	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
5605000	TRUMANN SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	PILLOW, RAIN	257-Middle School Science 4-8	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
	VAN BUREN SCHOOL DISTRICT	4	CARLSON, REBECCA	087-Coaching 7-12, 131-General Science 7-12, 135-Physics 7-12, 139-Middle School Science 5-8, 170-Life/Earth Science 7-12, 271- Coaching K-12, 642-Career- PrinBioMedSciences 7-12	645	645-Career-Biomedical Innovations 7-12	24-25	Granted
1705000			HAMILTON, TIFFANY	114-Speech 7-12, 566-Technical Permit 7-12, 591-Radio Television Broadcasting 7-PS, 595-Television Broadcasting 7-PS, 618- Communications 7-PS	410	410-Career Academy Endorsement 7-12	24-25	Granted
			REEVES, KATHLEEN	170-Life/Earth Science 7-12	643, 644	643-Career-Human Body Systems 7-12, 644-Career-	24-25	Granted
					044	Medical intervention 7-12	24-25	Granted
			POLCAR, DIANA	254-Middle School Math 4-8, 257- Middle School Science 4-8	258	258-Special Education K-12	24-25	Granted
2307000	VILONIA SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	WALSH, ALLYSON	254-Middle School Math 4-8, 255-Middle School English 4-8, 427-Special Ed. Resource-Eng. Lang. Arts 7-12, 428-Special Ed. Resource-Math 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24 24-25	Granted
2503000	VIOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	HAMMOND, SONYA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 231-Special Ed Ech Inst Specialist PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	23-24 24-25	Granted
			WALKER, RYAN	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 276- Build Level Admin P-12	254	254-Middle School Math 4-8	24-25	Granted

1/23/2025

Additional Licensure Waiver Requests 2024 - 2025 School Year February State Board Meeting

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
7509000	WESTERN YELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	CHARVAT, DEBRA	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12, 418-Career Development 4-8, 250-Business Technology 4-12, 5016-Computer Sciences 7-12	255	255-Middle School English 4-8	23-24 24-25	Granted
1505000	WONDERVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	WATKINS, JONAH	268-Biology Life Science 7-12	133	133-Chemistry 7-12	24-25	Granted
41	Total # Districts Requesting Waivers	77	Total # Waivers Requested this month					
		•		-		Total # of Waivers Granted		77
						Total # of Waivers Denied		0
						Total # of Waivers this month		77

6 of 6 1/23/2025